
 
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 

MIDDLE DISTRICT OF FLORIDA 

 

 

Year to Date Filing 

November 2007 

 

  
Current Month Prior Year Current Month Year to Date last CY Year to Date this CY 

Jacksonville 359 543 3820 5517 

Orlando 344 774 3243 6358 

Tampa 744 1350 6836 12124 

District 1447 2667 13899 23999 

 

 

District Wide Filings 

Main Case Filing Analysis 

November 2007 

 
2007 CHAPTER 7 CHAPTER 11 CHAPTER 12 CHAPTER 13 CHAPTER 15 MONTH TOTAL YTD TOTAL 

January 877 15 0 679 0 1571 1571 

February 944 10 1 721 0 1676 3247 

March 1220 13 0 828 0 2061 5308 

April 1170 21 0 762 0 1953 7261 

May 1278 19 2 852 0 2151 9412 

June 1231 25 0 817 0 2073 11485 

July 1381 21 1 864 0 2267 13752 

August 1541 25 0 945 0 2511 16263 

September 1345 19 1 880 0 2245 18508 

October 1711 22 0 1091 0 2824 21332 

November 1601 22 1 1042 1 2667 23999 

December 0 0 0 0 0 0   

Total 14299 212 6 9481 1 23999   
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